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Category
All Categories
Administration (4)
Agronomy/Food Science (6)
Architecture (2)
Art and Design (2)
Astronomy/Space (2)
Chemistry (13)
Computer Science (40)
Earth Sciences (3)
Economics (17)
Education (5)
Electroengineering (10)
Environment (24)
Health (36)
History/Archeology (6)
Innovation (30)
Interdisciplinary/All Categories (1)
Law (6)
Life Sciences (33)
Linguistics/Literature (7)
Materials Science (5)
Mathematics (7)
Mechanical Engineering (7)
Media (2)
Microtechnics (4)
Pedagogy (8)
Pharmacology (6)
Philosophy (2)
Physics (31)
Politics (8)
Psychology (9)
Religions (2)
Research Management (20)
Social Sciences (6)
Sport (2)
Veterinary (1)





region
All regions
SWITZERLAND
    Bern region (BE)
    Central Switzerland (LU/NW/OW/SZ/UR/ZG)
    Eastern Switzerland (SG/TG/SH/AR/AI/GL)
    Lake Geneva region (GE/VD)
    North Romandie (FR/NE/JU/VD)
    North West Switzerland (BS/BL/AG/SO)
    Zurich region (ZH/AG/SH/ZG)
LIECHTENSTEIN
GERMANY
    Baden-Württemberg
    Nordrhein-Westfalen
    Rheinland-Pfalz



type
All types of employment
Regular Employment / Collaborator (54)
Scientific Officer / Scientific Assistant (12)
Junior Researcher / PhD Position (51)
Lecturer (5)
Senior Scientist / Postdoc (29)
Professor (3)
Engineer / Technician (17)
Trainee (12)
PhD Program (33)



DateDate - Unlimited
1 day
2 days
3 days
7 days
14 days
30 days
60 days
90 days
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Featured jobs
  



 Health  - 10.04
Maître d’enseignement HES pour le laboratoire «Qualité des soins et pratique infirmière» HES-SO Genève, Champel Genève

[image: Logo HES-SO Genève]







 Health  - 10.04
Maître d’enseignement HES «Soins palliatifs et soutien aux ainés» HES-SO Genève, Champel Genève

[image: Logo HES-SO Genève]







 Health  - 10.04
Maître d’enseignement HES pour le Laboratoire enseignement et recherche «santé mentale et psychiatrie» HES-SO Genève, HEdS – site Champel

[image: Logo HES-SO Genève]







 Economics  - 09.04
Dozentin / Dozent Wirtschaftskriminalistik 30-100% Hochschule Luzern - Wirtschaft, Zug

[image: Logo Hochschule Luzern - Wirtschaft]







 Social Sciences  - 08.04
Wissenschaftliche:r Mitarbeiter:in 60% Hochschule Luzern - Soziale Arbeit

[image: Logo Hochschule Luzern - Soziale Arbeit]







 Computer Science  - 05.04
Educational Game Designer 100% Hochschule Luzern – Informatik, Rotkreuz

[image: Logo Hochschule Luzern – Informatik]







 Electroengineering  - 05.04
CAD Layout R&D Engineer (F/H) 100% CSEM, Neuchâtel
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 Microtechnics  - 05.04
Characterization Engineer (F/H) 100% CSEM, Neuchâtel

[image: Logo CSEM]







 Microtechnics  - 05.04
System Engineer (F/H) 100% CSEM, Neuchâtel
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 Chemistry  - 05.04
Technicien / Technicienne Service Sécurité (F/H) 100% CSEM, Neuchâtel
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 Computer Science  - 02.04
PhD Candidate Distributed Information Systems in eHealth 70% Lucerne University of Applied Sciences

[image: Logo Lucerne University of Applied Sciences]







 Computer Science  - 02.04
Research assistant DeFi 80-100% Lucerne University of Applied Sciences

[image: Logo Lucerne University of Applied Sciences]
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☕   Employers


jobs.myScience
The science job portal
Are you looking for a job in science, research or innovation? The myScience job portal helps you to find current vacancies at research centres, high-tech companies or universities.

 Wildcard search:*
 Example: bio* gives  biology, biologist, biotop, ...
 
» Advanced search
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	Health  - 10.4

Maître d’enseignement HES pour le Laboratoire enseignement et recherche «santé mentale et psychiatrie»HES-SO Genève
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Maître d’enseignement HES «Soins palliatifs et soutien aux ainés»HES-SO Genève
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	Health  - 10.4

Maître d’enseignement HES pour le laboratoire «Qualité des soins et pratique infirmière»HES-SO Genève
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	Economics  - 9.4

Dozentin / Dozent Wirtschaftskriminalistik 30-100%Hochschule Luzern - Wirtschaft
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	Social Sciences  - 8.4

Wissenschaftliche:r Mitarbeiter:in 60%Hochschule Luzern - Soziale Arbeit
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	Electroengineering  - 5.4

CAD Layout R&D Engineer (F/H) 100%CSEM
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	Computer Science  - 5.4

Educational Game Designer 100%Hochschule Luzern – Informatik
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	Microtechnics  - 5.4

System Engineer (F/H) 100%CSEM
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	Microtechnics  - 5.4

Characterization Engineer (F/H) 100%CSEM
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	Chemistry  - 5.4

Technicien / Technicienne Service Sécurité (F/H) 100%CSEM
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	Computer Science  - 2.4

Research assistant DeFi 80-100%Lucerne University of Applied Sciences
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	Computer Science  - 2.4

PhD Candidate Distributed Information Systems in eHealth 70%Lucerne University of Applied Sciences
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